SPUMANTI

BIANCHI

ROSATI

ARANCIONI

ROSSI

PROSECCO, Brut, Savian, DOC NM

UMBRIA ROSATO FRIZZANTE, Cinino, La Segreta, IGT 2020
BASILICATA BIANCO FRIZZANTE, Casa Belfi, VDT NM

VINO ROSATO FRIZZANTE, Crick, Lammidia, VDT 2018

VINO BIANCO, Dounghi La Rovere, Cascina Roera, VDT 2018

LISON CLASSICO, Le Carline, DOCG 2017

VENETO GARGANEGA, Camporengo, Le Fraghe, IGT 2017

PUGLIA BIANCO, Calcarius, IGP NM 1L

VINO BIANCO, Motula, Pantun, VDT 2019

VINO BIANCO, Leuko, A Vita, VDT 2018

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI JESI, I1 Bacco, Fattoria Coroncino, DOC 2016
VINO BIANCO, PR 2, Insolente, VDT 2017

COLLINE PESCARESI, Cancellino, Rabasco, IGT 2018

TERRE SICILIANE BIANCO, Note Di Bianco, Alessandro Viola, IGP 2018
ROERO ARNEIS, Brovia, DOCG 2019

VINO BIANCO, Palmento, Vino Di Anna, VDT 2018

VINO ROSATO, Matilde, Cascina Corte, VDT 2019

CALABRIA, Rosato, A Vita, IGP 2018

UMBRIA ROSATO, Rosato Conestabile, Conestabile Della Staffa, IGT 2018
TOSCANA ROSATO, Bevilo Rosato, Casa Raia, IGT 2018

CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO SUPERIORE, Le Cince, De Fermo, DOC 2018

PUGLIA BIANCO, OrangePuglia, Calcarius, VDT NM 1L

COSTA TOSCANA BIANCO, Bianco Di Ampeleia, Ampeleia, IGT 2018
VINO BIANCO, Quinto Quarto, Terpin, VDT 2019

TERRE SICILIANE CATARRATTO, Macerato, Sergio Drago, IGP 2019
VINO BIANCO, Bianco Susana, Gazzetta, VDT 2018

VINO BIANCO, Bianchetto, Le Coste, VDT 2018

VINO BIANCO, Bianco Macerato, Ajola, VDT 2018

TERRE SICILIANE, Zibibbo Secco, Serraghia, IGP 2018

VINO ROSSO, E Grino, Podere Cellario, VDT 2020 1L

VINO ROSSO, Barbarossa, Giovanni Menti, VDT 2020

LANGHE DOLCETTO, Duzat, Poderi Cellario, DOC 2020

LISON PRAMAGGIORE REFOSCO, savian, DOC 2020

PROVINCIA DI PAVIA, Uva Rara, Frecciarossa, IGT 2019
UMBRIA SANGIOVESE, Litro, Mani Di Luna, IGP 2020 1L

TERRE SICILIANE, Cala Niuru, Mortellito, IGP 2020

TOSCANA, Solatio Della Cerreta, La Cerreta, IGT 2018
VINO ROSSO, Posca Rossa, Orsi, VDT NM

UMBRIA SANGIOVESE, Checcarello, Mani Di Luna, IGP 2016
TOSCANA, Rosso Del Poggio, L'Aietta, IGT 2018

DOGLIANI SUPERIORE, Pirochetta VV, Cascina Corte, DOCG 2016
VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI TEROLDEGO, Foradori, IGT 2019
MONTECUCCO ROSSO, Pontolungo, Poggio Trevvalle, DOC 2016
TERRE SICILIANE, Rosso, Sergio Drago, IGP 2020

LANGHE BARBERA, Altare, DOC 2018

VINO ROSSO, Serra Del Prete, Musto Carmelitano, DOC 2015
VINO ROSSO, Rosso, Le Coste, VDT 2017

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, L'Aietta, DOC 2017

TERRE SICILIANE, Mascalisi, Lamoresca, IGP 2018

VINO ROSSO, Rosso Anfora, Lammidia, VDT 2018

TERRE SICILIANE NERELLO MASCALESE, A' Culonna, Scirto, IGT 2016
VINO ROSSO, Pino Nero, Lammidia, VDT 2018

BAROLO, Erbaluna, DOCG 2014

ORCIA, Selvarella, Colleoni, DOC 2016

TERRE SICILIANE, Fanino, Serraghia, IGP 2017

FOT BOUTEILLE - CANETTE

BLANCHE DE SHAWI / BLANCHE (160z)- T.D.D. 8 MACTAVISH / APA 5% (375 ml)- T.D.D.
GEMA / BLONDE (160z) - 8 PITOUNE / KELLER PILS 5% (473 ml)- T.D.D.
MACTAVISH / PALE ALE AMERICAINE (160z)- T.D.D. 8 PERROQUET / SESSION IPA 3.5% (473 ml) -

LION / BIERE FORTE 7%

Veneto
Umbria
Veneto

Abruzzo

Piemonte
Veneto
Veneto
Abruzzo
Puglia
Calabria
Marche
Veneto
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Piemonte

Sicilia

Piemonte
Calabria
Umbria
Toscana

Abruzzo

Puglia
Toscana
Veneto
Sicilia
Lazio
Lazio
Umbria

Sicilia

Piemonte
Veneto
Piemonte
Veneto
Lombardia
Umbria
Siciliane
Toscana
Emilia-Romagna
Umbria
Toscana
Piemonte
Trentino
Toscana
Sicilia
Piemonte
Baslicata
Lazio
Toscana
Sicilia
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Abruzzo
Piemonte
Toscana

Sicilia

(750 ml)- T.D.D.

14
15

12

13

15

16

15

14
15

12

13

15

16

16

T.D.D.

55
65
70
80

50
52
54
72
61
64
66
69
73
76
79
83

63
65
69
78
82

80
65
75
78
82
85
90
170

65
50
52
54
56
75
61
64
66
69
71
73
75
76
78
82
86
88
93
96
100
115
125
130
135
170

COKE, COKE DIETE, SPRITE, BRIO, LIMONATA PELLEGRINO 3 ESKA / ESKA PETILLANTE



